PART NUMBER EXPLANATION
SVS Series
Connector Series
SVS Series (72, 101 pin)
Number of Contacts
072
101
Contact Type
M Male
F Female
Connector Type
V Inline
P Panel
Coupling Termination
- With ramps
H Ergonomic locking ring with improved thickness
   and stronger roller pins
R Rubber coated locking ring
Contact Plating Type
G Gold (72, 101 pin)
N No contact
Contact type and termination
N No contact
K Armored crimp contact (72, 101 pin)
Z Armored solder contact (72, 101 pin)
Cable clamp range - metric
MN Thread size m32 x 1.5 | Clamping range 7-15mm (SVS 72-101 pins)
MM Thread size m32 x 1.5 | Clamping range 11-21mm (SVS 72-101 pins)
MO Thread size m32 x 1.5 | Clamping range 18-25mm (SVS 72-101 pins)
M0 Without cable gland
Cable Clamp Type
N Normal
S Spiral flex
R Strain relief (See also Optional Accessories section)
Special version (upon request)
T Inserted solder termination contacts
0 Not pre-installed
Rubber coated locking ring color
0 Black
1 Green
2 Red
3 Yellow
4 Blue
Optional Accessories (to be ordered separeted)
Strain Relief
7ZK32A127B158 M32X1.5 Ø 12.7 to 15.8 mm (.500’’ to .625’’)
7ZK32A158B1905 M32X1.5 Ø 15.8 to 19.0 mm (.625’’ to .750’’)
7ZK32A1905B2222 M32X1.5 Ø 19.0 to 22.2 mm  (.750’’ to .875’’)
CONNECTOR SERIES
NUMBER OF CONTACTS
CONTACT TYPE
CONNECTOR TYPE
COUPLING TERMINATION
CONTACT PLATING TYPE
CONTACT TYPE AND TERMINATION
CABLE CLAMP TYPE
SPECIAL VERSION
RUBBER COATED LOCKING RING COLOR
Example Part Number SVS 072 F V R G K MN N - 1
CABLE CLAMP RANGE - METRIC
(standard)